Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Active Identity Badge
Description
The Elpas Active Identity Badge is an ultra-low power, unified, long-
range active Radio Frequency (RFID) and Infrared device. Designed to
look like an industry-standard photo ID badge, the device is intended
primarily for protecting those staff members and lone workers most at

Visit: www.visonictech.com
Active Identity Badge - Data Sheet  V15.0 – December 08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-PBA00433 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 4.5/10/60
5-PBA00433-1 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-PBA00433-2 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR/RF/LF/Prox, 433MHz, 4.5/10/60
5-PBA00433-3 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF, 433MHz, 10/60
*5-PBA00433-7 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF, 433MHz, 0.6/60
5-PBA00880 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR, 433MHz, 4.5/60
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-PBA90001 Personnel Identity Badge - Clip Attachment (25 pcs)
5-PBA90002 Open Front Card Holder, Horizontal/Vertical, (5 pcs)
5-PBA90003 3V/600mAh Lithium Battery, CR2450 (25 pcs)
5-PBA90004 Personnel Identity Badge - Label Covers (25 pcs)
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel
  Tel: +972-3-7681400